Table S7.  RST estimates based on STR analysis
	Population
	Cambodian
	Chinese
	Japanese
	Malaysian
	Vietnamese
	Iban

	Cambodian
	-
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Chinese
	0.0000
	-
	
	
	
	 

	Japanese
	0.0000
	0.0137
	-
	
	
	 

	Malaysian
	0.0000
	0.0000
	0.0193
	-
	
	 

	Vietnamese
	0.0305
	0.0122
	0.0104
	0.0000
	-
	 

	Iban
	0.0301
	0.0454
	0.0344
	0.0083
	0.0264
	-
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